
Date Event Who Time

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Heritage Nursery Volunteer Day Tree Pittsburgh 9:00-11:30AM & 
1:00-3:30PM

Thursday, July 6, 2023 Urban EcoStewards Workday: Uppershed GSI UpstreamPgh 4:00-6:00PM
Monday, July 10, 2023 Trail Luv Mondays Hollow Oak Land Trust 5:30-7:30PM
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Stewardship Days – August Wilson Park Pittsburgh Parks Conservancy 9:00-NOON

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Volunteer Training & Workday: Invasive Species Removal Allegheny Land Trust 6:00-8:00PM
Saturday, July 15, 2023 Summer Stream Sweep 2023 UpstreamPgh 9:30-NOON
Monday, July 17, 2023 Trail Luv Mondays Hollow Oak Land Trust 5:30-7:30PM
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Urban EcoStewards Workday: Frick Park UpstreamPgh 4:00-6:00PM

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Girty's Woods Trail Building Allegheny Land Trust 6:00-8:00PM
Saturday, July 22, 2023 Land Stewardship at Bennett Branch Forest Elk Co Western PA Conservancy 9:00AM-2:00PM

Sunday, July 23, 2023 Chartiers Creek Canoe & Kayak Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways &
3 Rivers Waterkeepers 8:00AM-3:00PM

Monday, July 24, 2023 Trail Luv Mondays Hollow Oak Land Trust 5:30-7:30PM
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Stewardship Days – August Wilson Park Pittsburgh Parks Conservancy 9:00-NOON

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Land Stewardship at West Branch French Creek Erie Co Western PA Conservancy 9:00AM-2:00PM
Saturday, July 29, 2023 Kilbuck Riverfront Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 9:00-NOON
Sunday, July 30, 2023 Knoxville Cleanup & Listening Session Three Rivers Waterkeepers 9:00-NOON

July 2023

https://www.treepittsburgh.org/events/heritage-nursery-volunteer-day-337-709/
https://upstreampgh.org/events/ues-uppershed-70623/
https://hollowoak.org/volunteers/
https://pittsburghparks.org/event/stewardship-days-august-wilson-park-07-11-2023/
https://alleghenylandtrust.org/event/volunteer-workday-training-invasive-species-removal/
https://upstreampgh.org/events/summersweep-71523/
https://hollowoak.org/volunteers/
https://upstreampgh.org/events/ues-lowershed-71823/
https://alleghenylandtrust.org/event/volunteer-workday-girtys-woods-trail-building/
https://waterlandlife.org/events-volunteer-opportunities/events/land-stewardship-at-bennett-branch-forest/
https://www.alleghenycleanways.org/volunteer-opportunities1.html
https://hollowoak.org/volunteers/
https://pittsburghparks.org/event/stewardship-days-august-wilson-park-07-25-2023/
https://waterlandlife.org/events-volunteer-opportunities/events/land-stewardship-at-west-branch-french-creek-2/
https://www.alleghenycleanways.org/volunteer-opportunities.html
https://www.flipcause.com/secure/cause_pdetails/MTc4MTU2
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